06.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
VHM-Torusfräser, Z=4, mit Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) ER(mm) Beschichtung RG
STFF16-2/16-16-150Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 150.0 16.0 92.0 2.0 X-CEED 2
STFF16-3/16-16-150Z4 16.0 16.0 15.0 150.0 16.0 92.0 3.0 X-CEED 2
STFF20-1/20-20-104Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 104.0 20.0 50.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF20-2.5/20-20-104Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 104.0 20.0 50.0 2.5 X-CEED 2
STFF20-4/20-20-104Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 104.0 20.0 50.0 4.0 X-CEED 2
STFF20-1/20-20-150Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 150.0 20.0 92.0 1.0 X-CEED 2
STFF20-2.5/20-20-150Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 150.0 20.0 92.0 2.5 X-CEED 2
STFF20-4/20-20-150Z4 20.0 20.0 18.5 150.0 20.0 92.0 4.0 X-CEED 2